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Brevard Operations 321-631-6564 Robert Martens robert.martens@dot.state.fl.us
Brevard Operations 321-634-6564 Timothy Megivern timothy.megivern@dot.state.fl.us
Constructibility & Design Services 386-943-5548 Richard Bell richardw.bell@dot.state.fl.us
Daytona Construction 386-943-5762 Tim Grimm tim.grimm@dot.state.fl.us
DeLand Operations 386-740-3405 Debra Sjoberg debra.sjoberg@dot.state.fl.us
DeLand Operations 386-740-3462 Mo Hassan mo.hassan@dot.state.fl.us
DeLand Operations 386-740-3418 Ryan Pelllarin ryan.pellarin@dot.state.fl.us
District Construction 386-943-5371 Alida Schmitt alida.schmitt@dot.state.fl.us
District Construction 386-943-5351 Bert Woerner bert.woerner@dot.state.fl.us
District Construction 386-943-5347 Jonathan Duazo jonathan.duazo@dot.state.fl.us
District Maintenance 386-943-5377 Raul Artuz raul.artuz@dot.state.fl.us
Drainage Design 386-943-5433 Ferrell Hickson ferrell.hickson@dot.state.fl.us
Drainage Design 386-943-5601 Hannah Hernandez hannah.hernandez@dot.state.fl.us
Drainage Design 386-943-5437 Pat McConaghy patrick.mcconaghy@dot.state.fl.us
Drainage Design 386-943-5434 Pat Muench patrick.muench@dot.state.fl.us
Environmental Management 386-943-5118 Betty Mckee betty.mckee@dot.state.fl.us
Environmental Management 386-943-5411 Bill Walsh william.walsh@dot.state.fl.us
Environmental Management 386-943-5404 David Cooke david.cooke@dot.state.fl.us
Environmental Management 386-943-5063 Mary McGehee mary.mcgehee@dot.state.fl.us
Environmental Management 386-943-5394 Steve Tonjes stephen.tonjes@dot.state.fl.us
Interstate Construction 407-482-7818 Kara Adams kara.adams@dot.state.fl.us
Leesburg Operations 352-326-7708 Eddie Ferris eddie.ferris@dot.state.fl.us
Leesburg Operations 352-326-7729 Edwin Peterson edwin.peterson@dot.state.fl.us
Ocala Operations 352-732-1322 Ronda Daniel robert.mcdaniel@dot.state.fl.us
Orlando Construction 407-482-7841 Tammie Andrews tammie.andrews@dot.state.fl.us
Orlando Construction 407-482-7820 Trevor Williams trevor.williams@dot.state.fl.us
Orlando Maintenance 386-943-5541 Loreen Bobo loreen.bobo@dot.state.fl.us
Planning 386-943-5398 Mary Schoelzel mary.schoelzel@dot.state.fl.us
Planning 386-943-5320 Terry Rains terry.rains@dot.state.fl.us
Planning-Orlando 407-482-7860 Diane Poitras diane.poitras@dot.state.fl.us
Planning-Orlando 407-482-7882 John Moore john.moore@dot.state.fl.us
Planning-Orlando 407-482-7868 John Zielinski john.zielinski@dot.state.fl.us
Planning-Orlando 407-482-7880 Judy Pizzo judy.pizzo@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5645 Ashraf Elmaghraby ashraf.elmaghraby@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5418 Beata Stys-Palasz beata.stys-palasz@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5321 Chris Dabson chris.dabson@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5184 Dennisse Zoman dennisse.zornan@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5547 Derek Dixon derek.dixon@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5539 Gary Bass gary.bass@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5145 Gene Varano gene.varano@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5542 James Brown james.brown@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5562 Jazlyn Heywood jazlyn.heywood@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5732 Jennifer Vreeland jennifer.vreeland@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5149 Kathy Enot kathleen.enot@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5551 Sarah Van Gundy sarah.vangundy@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5141 Suzanne Phillips suzanne.phillips@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5231 Taleb Shams taleb.shams@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5420 Todd Alexander todd.alexander@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5558 Todd Long todd.long@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5161 Tushar Patel tushar.patel@dot.state.fl.us
Project Management 386-943-5408 Yvonne Broxton yvonne.broxton@dot.state.fl.us
Structures & Facilities 386-740-3466 Al Neumann albert.neumann@dot.state.fl.us
Structures & Facilities 386-740-3451 Charles Woods charles.woods@dot.state.fl.us
Structures & Facilities 386-740-3454 Julia Blackwelder julia.blackwelder@dot.state.fl.us
Structures Design 386-943-5424 Gary Skofronick gary.skofronick@dot.state.fl.us
Sunrail 407-482-7879 Tawny Olore tawnyolore@dot.state.fl.us
Survey & Mapping 386-943-5264 Rob McDaniel robert.mcdaniel@dot.state.fl.us
Traffic Operations 386-943-5316 Jackie Michalos jackie.michalos@dot.state.fl.us
Traffic Operations 386-943-5312 Jim Stroz jim.stroz@dot.state.fl.us
Traffic Operations 386-943-5327 Pattie Yakaboski pattie.yakaboski@dot.state.fl.us
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Traffic Operations 386-943-5307 Veronica Grove veronica.grove@dot.state.fl.us
Utilities Design 386-943-5251 Heidi Trivett heidi.trivett@dot.state.fl.us
Utilities Design 386-943-5250 Staci Nester staci.nester@dot.state.fl.us


